
Trawden Forest Primary School 

Holiday List 2022 - 2023 
Autumn Term    
                                       
Starts          Monday 5th September 2022 
Ends            Thursday 20th October 
  
Half term    Friday 21st October to  
                    Friday 28th October (inclusive) 
  
Starts           Monday 31st October 
Ends             Friday 16th December                                   
  
Spring Term 
 
Starts           Wednesday 4th January 2023 
Ends             Friday 10th February 
  
Half term    Monday 13th February to  
                    Friday 17th February (inclusive) 
  
Starts           Monday 20th February 
Ends             Friday 31st March 

 
Summer Term 
 
Starts           Monday 17th April 2023 
May B.H.     Monday 1st May  
Ends            Thursday 25th May 
   
Half term   Friday 26th May to  
                   Friday 2nd June (inclusive) 
  
Starts         Monday 5th June 
Ends           Friday 21st July  

Inset days 
  
1. Thursday 1st September  
2. Friday 2nd September 
3. Friday 21st October 
4. Tuesday 3rd January  
5. Friday 26th May 
  
  
  

 



Trawden Forest Primary School 

Uniform List 

School Uniform 
school logo bottle green sweatshirt or cardigan  
white polo shirt   
black school trousers for winter 
black school shorts for summer 
* bottle green and white checked dress for summer 
* green checked skirt / pinafore (or plain black skirt / 
pinafore) 
white or black socks 
black tights 
black school shoes  
 
NO jeans 
NO trainers or boots 
NO jewellery, make-up or nail varnish 
 

P.E. Kit  
white round neck t-shirt 
black shorts 
black pumps (indoor) 
plain black or white trainers (outdoor)                                                                                      
plain black tracksuit bottoms / leggings (outdoor)                                                                      
* plain black tracksuit top (outdoor) 
drawstring pump bag  

* = optional  

https://www.trawden.lancs.sch.uk/parents/uniform  

Forest School                                                 
Waterproof suit or coat  
Waterproof trousers 
boots / wellies 
spare socks 
hat and gloves 
  

Extras 
* bottle green school book bag 
* bottle green school logo coat  
* named water bottle   
* green small logo ruck sack   
  
Note: watches are allowed; earrings must 
be plain studs. Long hair must be tied 
back and hair accessories should be plain 
and in school colours (green or black) 
       
Our school uniform is available to order 
via school on ParentMail or buy direct 
and online from: -     
https://www.jeanjunction.com/  
300 Burnley Road,   
Colne,      
Lancashire,  
BB8 8JN 
01282 868743 

 

https://www.trawden.lancs.sch.uk/parents/uniform
https://www.jeanjunction.com/

